
11TH WORLD BODYBUILDING AND PHYSIQUE SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS AND MEETINGS 

AND CONGRESS HELD IN JEJU, SOUTH KOREA 

Three cheers and bouquet of flowers for Chris Yun (President) and Mr Eom Tae Joon (Secretary General) of WBPF KOREA and 

the Organizing Chairman Ms Park Jung-Won for hosting one of the extravagant and successful WBPF World Bodybuilding and 

Physique Sports Championships & Congress in the beautiful island of Jeju, South Korea. This will be remembered for a life 

time for those who participated in this world event.  

38 countries were represented with over 300 athletes and 150 delegates .It is indeed an historical championships in the 

history of bodybuilding with the attendance of 22 dignitaries of different Embassies mainly consisting of Ambassadors, High 

Commissioners and attaches from several countries. 

Their presence strengthened WBPFs image in the world of bodybuilding. Never ever have we witnessed a great number of 

dignitaries in a bodybuilding contest in our life time. 

The winner from India, Chitresh Natesan in the 90 kg gold medalist went on to win the overall title of MR UNIVERSE 2019. 

He also won the 2019 MR ASIA title in September at Batam, Indonesia. Chitresh is the first Indian bodybuilder who won the 

MR UNIVERSE title from India. 

The judges should be commended for selecting Chitersh as Mr Universe for his perfect physique with beautiful symmetry 

and good proportions and for displaying an artistic posing routine to the audience. WBPF has rewritten the standard in 

picking a physique with beauty and grace. 

Here are are the photos of the meetings and complete results of all the winners in their respective disciplines.. 

 

TEAM MANAGER & JUDGES MEETING 

 
 

WBPF ANNUAL CONGRESS

 
 

  



ALL JUDGES FOR THE CHAMPIONSHIP 

 
 

OPNING CEREMONY 

 

   

 

  



MEN'S JUNIOR BODYBUILDING UP TO 75KG

 
17 DETNARONG PRATHET Thailand 5 5 10 １st 

1 BENJAMIN JEROLD RAJENDRAN India 10 10 20 ２nd 

 

MEN'S JUNIOR BODYBUILDING OVER 75KG

 
4 BATBAYAR KHERLEN Mongolia 7 7 14 １st 

7 MOHAMMED ZAMEER AHMED India 8 8 16 ２nd 

 



MEN'S BODYBUILDING 55KG

 
13 VU ANH NHAT THUY KHANH KHUONG Vietnam 7 7 14 １st 

11 MURUGESAN RAMAMURTHY  India 10 10 20 ２nd 

15 MOHAMED MOOSA Maldives 17 17 34 ３rd 

8 KUNDAN GOPE India 18 19 37 ４th 

14 LAISHRAM NETA SINGH India 25 22 47 ５th 

9 AKASH DAS India 28   28 ６th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 65KG

 
39 TUN MIN   Myanmar 10 9 19 １st 

33 SHUI TIANHE   China 11 10 21 ２nd 

37 SURASAK PANRUEANG Thailand 15 11 26 ３rd 

34 TRAN HOANG DUY PHUC Vietnam 18 20 38 ４th 

36 MANIVENDHAN KOTNANDARAMAN India 25 25 50 ５th 

32 MAHAJAN VAIBHAV  India 26   26 ６th 

62 KUMMARI SUDHEER KUMAR India 32   32 ７th 

 



MEN'S BODYBUILDING 70KG

 
48 NAYAK RAJKISHORE  India 11 5 16 １st 

46 THUNDIPARAMBIL RAMAKRISHNA India 15 11 26 ２nd 

47 LAM THAI DOUNG Vietnam 16 18 34 ３rd 

49 KRISHNAMOORTHY HARI BABU India 17 19 36 ４th 

50 BUDA ANAK ANCHAH Malaysia 22 22 44 ５th 

53 KHUNTAL PHUANGPHET Thailand 29   29 ６th 

54 POTHINA KRISHNA  India 32   32 ７th 

153 ZORIZAL BIN HAJI JOHARI Brunei 38   38 ８th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 75KG

 
60 KATURDE SAGAR KRISHNA  India 5 5 10 １st 

64 VENKATESAN JAYAPRAKASH India 16 11 27 ２nd 

61 RAMACHANDRAN SATHISH KUMAR India 17 19 36 ３rd 

56 ZMARUL ADAM PULUTAN ABDULLAH Malaysia 21 17 38 ４th 

17 DETNARONG PRATHET Thailand 26 23 49 ５th 

65 SHAIFULHAQ BIN AHMAN ISHAK Singapore 27   27 ６th 

63 Y BLUK NIE Vietnam 29   29 ７th 

57 THANICHERRY KANDY RIYAS  India 37   37 ８th 

144 RANDRIANARIMANANA JOHN MARIO Madagascar 45   45 ９th 



 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 80KG

 
67 SINGH ARAMBHAM BOBY  India 7 7 14 １st 

69 SINGH N SARBO India 8 8 16 ２nd 

75 PANUPONG PRATEEP Thailand 16 18 34 ３rd 

73 SEPHA Vietnam 19 17 36 ４th 

110 SAKORN MATHWANGSANG Thailand 27 25 52 ５th 

66 SAHOO RASMI RANJAN India 28   28 ６th 

134 HEINZ WEINDL Austria 35   35 ７th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 85KG

 
79 APHICHAI WANDEE Thailand 7 5 12 １st 

84 MOHAN SUBRAMANIAM India 13 13 26 ２nd 

81 ELUMALAI KARTHIK India 18 18 36 ３rd 

78 IRENGBAM DEVA SINGH India 19 20 39 ４th 

77 SITTHIPONG NIEMKUNCHON Thailand 20 21 41 ５th 

82 MANI  SARAVANAN India 32   32 ６th 

80 CHERAKA VIJAYAKUMAR India 33   33 ７th 



 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 90KG

 
89 KONGARAMPILLY  NATESAN CHITHARESH India 5 5 10 １st 

87 SENTHIL KUMARAN India 14 15 29 ２nd 

97 RAJENDRAN MANI India 16 18 34 ３rd 

85 DANIL SYECHNIKOV Uzbekistan 20 20 40 ４th 

90 BIST RAHUL India 25 16 41 ５th 

86 BAKHSHULLA SAYFULLAYEV Uzbekistan 27   27 ６th 

93 ANDRIATSILAVINA JOSEPH Madagascar 31   31 ７th 

 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING 100KG

 
92 THIYAM DAYANANDA SINGH India 8 9 17 １st 

105 SHETTY ROHIT  India 10 8 18 ２nd 

106 PAVEL UMURZAKOV Uzbekistan 14 14 28 ３rd 

102 LAM VAN CUOL Vietnam 20 19 39 ４th 

103 IVAN AFANASYEV Kazakhstan 25 25 50 ５th 

98 DJURAEV VYACHESLAV Uzbekistan 27   27 ６th 

107 DAIGO KITAI Japan 34   34 ７th 



 

MEN'S BODYBUILDING OVER 100KG

 
140 ANUJ KUMAR TALIYAN India 7 7 14 １st 

137 KITTISAK WUTTIKAN Thailand 8 8 16 ２nd 

296 SYED FAZAL RLAHI Pakistan 15 22 37 ３rd 

139 B POORNACHANDRAN India 22 16 38 ４th 

133 SANJEEVA KIRAN KUMAR India 23 22 45 ５th 

 

MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 40-49YRS UP TO 80KG

 
37 SURASAK PANRUEANG Thailand 10 7 17 １st 

39 TUN MIN Myanmar 15 12 27 ２nd 

75 PANUPONG PRATEEP Thailand 16 17 33 ３rd 

50 BUDA ANAK ANCHAH Malaysia 18 18 36 ４th 

53 KHUNTAL PHUANGPHET Thailand 19 19 38 ５th 

153 ZORIZAL BIN HAJI JOHARI Brunei 25   25 ６th 

35 JAKKAWAT INTARANGSI Thailand 38   38 ７th 

18 MALVERN ABDULLAH Malaysia 39   39 ８th 



147 CHULUUNBAZAR MYANGANBILEG Mongolia 41   41 ９th 

134 HEINZ WEINDL Austria 48   48 10th 

144 RANDRIANARIMANANA JOHN MARIO Madagascar 53   53 11th 

 

MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 40-49YRS OVER 80KG

 
106 PAVEL UMURZAKOV Uzbekistan 5 6 11 １st 

109 VIRESH DHOTRE India 12 13 25 ２nd 

107 DAIGO KITAI Japan 16 16 32 ３rd 

115 DOU PENG China 18 16 34 ４th 

 

MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 50-60YRS UP TO 80KG

 
148 ZHANG XIANG China 7 9 16 １st 

110 SAKORN MATHWANGSANG Thailand 11 8 19 ２nd 

117 SUGAR DULAMRAGCHAA Mongolia 14 14 28 ３rd 

114 AZAHAR BIN MAHAMAD Malaysia 18 18 36 ４th 

116 PHILIPPE CARNICELLI New Caledonia 25 25 50 ５th 

113 HU HUI China 30   30 ６th 

 



MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING 50-60YRS OVER 80KG

 
152 SUWIJAK PINTUSORNCHAI Thailand 5 5 10 １st 

128 BALDEV KUMAR India 10 10 20 ２nd 

119 WANG KEWEN China 15 15 30 ３rd 

 

MEN'S MASTER BODYBUILDING OVER 60 YRS

 
130 MATHEW RAJAVARMA Singapore 7 8 15 １st 

150 KATARI SATYANARAYAN RAJU India 9 7 16 ２nd 

127 ZHU LUWEN China 14 15 29 ３rd 

 



MEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

 
129 WANCHAI KANJANAPIMINE Thailand 7 7 14 １st 

156 WASSAPOL MASAKOL Thailand 8 8 16 ２nd 

126 MARWAN MAGDY MAHMOUD UAE 15 15 30 ３rd 

120 MARCO ALFREDO LEE China Macao 20 20 40 ４th 

 

MEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE OVER 170 CM

 
223 PHATCHARAPONG PHOTJANAKOSRI Thailand 8 8 16 １st 

163 DAMRONGSAK SOYSRI Thailand 11 10 21 ２nd 

159 JANGALSAIKHAN BAYANMUNKH Mongolia 15 12 27 ３rd 

155 NATTAWAT PHOCHAT Thailand 23 22 45 ４th 

164 SAHU DINESH KUMAR India 24 23 47 ５th 

226 LI QINGJIE China Hong Kong 28   28 ６th 

158 FADI ENDARI Lebanon 33   33 ７th 

 



MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 160 CM

 
162 CHAIPIPAT LIWTRAKUL Thailand 5 7 12 １st 

165 PHAM VAN PHOUC Vietnam 10 9 19 ２nd 

168 WANG DONGBO China 15 16 31 ３rd 

169 MAHMOOD ZIYAD Maldives 20 23 43 ４th 

172 NGUYEN VAN KIEN Vietnam 25 20 45 ５th 

129 WANCHAI KANJANAPIMINE Thailand 31   31 ６th 

173 WANG XIAOHUA China 34   34 ７th 

 

MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 167 CM

 
170 MIKE MAHEN Malaysia 7 7 14 １st 

167 TROUNG QUOC LONG Vietnam 10 8 18 ２nd 

176 NARONGSAK PHANTUSAK Thailand 13 15 28 ３rd 

175 SAITO HIDEYUKI Japan 20 20 40 ４th 

 



MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

 
188 EKKAPHON SUKTHONG Thailand 8 7 15 １st 

187 AHMAD FAIZ BIN ARIFFIN Malaysia 12 9 21 ２nd 

181 MARINJARA MAURICE Madagascar 13 22 35 ３rd 

185 SHAJID HAQUE India 20 20 40 ４th 

178 PHAN BAO LONG Vietnam 26 18 44 ５th 

184 XU YUJIA China 29   29 ６th 

120 MARCO ALFREDO LEE China Macao 35   35 ７th 

 

MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 182 CM

 
195 BALTAV KHUSELTUVSHIN Mongolia 5 5 10 １st 

191 DOSTAN KHASANOV Uzbekistan 13 11 24 ２nd 

163 DAMRONGSAK SOYSRI Thailand 15 15 30 ３rd 

196 GIYAS IBRAHIM Maldives 18 24 42 ４th 

200 ROBERT FABIAN Hungary 24 20 44 ５th 

 



MEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE OVER 182 CM

 
201 TANAWAN VETSAPHAN Thailand 5 5 10 １st 

203 TANDIN WANGCHEN Bhutan 12 15 27 ２nd 

198 SHAMSHOD KOBILOV Uzbekistan 14 15 29 ３rd 

202 KAPIL KUMAR India 19 15 34 ４th 

 

MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

 
206 KITTI PHALAPHON Thailand 7 6 13 １st 

210 CHOI KAI YUN China Hong Kong 13 19 32 ２nd 

213 AZNEEN RASHAD Maldives 15 18 33 ３rd 

209 ARAMBAM MANGAL India 23 13 36 ４th 

212 ZHANG ZIXUAN China 24 19 43 ５th 

211 SURAPHAN MAISEETONG Thailand 28   28 ６th 

208 BAYARAA LKHAGVADORJ Mongolia 38   38 ７th 

205 SER-OD NARANGEREL Mongolia 40   40 ８th 

156 WASSAPOL MASAKOL Thailand 42   42 ９th 

214 NG KIT HO China Hong Kong 47   47 10th 

 



MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

 
219 SAHARAT KLUABMAS Thailand 8 6 14 １st 

215 THEPPHORN PHUANGTHAPTHIM Thailand 9 13 22 ２nd 

221 NITIN SHARMA India 20 16 36 ３rd 

220 SHEN ZHEREN China 21 18 39 ４th 

223 PHATCHARAPONG PHOTJANAKOSRI Thailand 23 23 46 ５th 

217 SANTISOUK DOUANGKEOMANY Laos 27   27 ６th 

222 ASHOK KUMAR India 35   35 ７th 

216 ROHAN S KADAM India 36   36 ８th 

204 SAJJAD ALI Pakistan 43   43 ９th 

 

MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM

 
230 BULAKORN DEEKATOK Thailand 7 8 15 １st 

218 SHINU CHOVVA India 12 13 25 ２nd 

225 SITTINAT RANGSISIRIPAIBUL Thailand 14 13 27 ３rd 

159 JANGALSAIKHAN BAYANMUNKH Mongolia 19 19 38 ４th 

224 K DEENADAYALAN India 24 21 45 ５th 

226 LI QINGJIE China Hong Kong 30   30 ６th 

 



MEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM

 
235 NIKOLAY FILIPPOV Uzbekistan 9 8 17 １st 

233 CHAWINTORN THEPWONG Thailand 11 11 22 ２nd 

237 CHAIWAT THONGSANG Thailand 12 14 26 ３rd 

229 USMAN UMAR Pakistan 19 18 37 ４th 

232 JIHUN KANG South Korea 27 25 52 ５th 

238 CHEANG SIO KEONG China Macao 28   28 ６th 

231 LAU SI HANG China Macao 33   33 ７th 

 

WOMEN'S BODYBUILDING OPEN CATEGORY

 
240 NGUYEN BICH TRAM Vietnam 6 6 12 １st 

241 JIRATHA CHUTHANICHAKAN Thailand 9 9 18 ２nd 

242 TON HOANG KHANH LAN Vietnam 17 17 34 ３rd 

239 SIRINTHIP INSEE Thailand 18 18 36 ４th 

 



WOMEN'S LADIES BODYBUILDING AGE OVER 30YRS

 
240 NGUYEN BICH TRAM Vietnam 6 6 12 １st 

241 JIRATHA CHUTHANICHAKAN Thailand 10 10 20 ２nd 

242 TON HOANG KHANH LAN Vietnam 17 17 34 ３rd 

239 SIRINTHIP INSEE Thailand 18 18 36 ４th 

 

WOMEN'S JUNIOR FITNESS PHYSIQUE AGE NOT OVER 21YRS

 
256 VIKTORIA FANNI NEUFELD Hungary 5 5 10 １st 

251 SIRINDA PANSATA Thailand 11 11 22 ２nd 

250 THAE SU Myanmar 14 14 28 ３rd 

 



WOMEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE UP TO 160 CM

 
257 AGNES NAGY Hungary 5 7 12 １st 

258 SIRIPORN SORNCHUAY Thailand 12 11 23 ２nd 

260 DAMCHAA ENKHBILEG Mongolia 13 13 26 ３rd 

 

WOMEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM

 
259 PHAM THI PHUONG THAO Vietnam 5 5 10 １st 

251 SIRINDA PANSATA Thailand 10 10 20 ２nd 

          

 



WOMEN'S FITNESS PHYSIQUE OVER 165 CM

 
313 NGUYEN THI KIM COUNG Vietnam 8 7 15 １st 

256 VIKTORIA FANNI NEUFELD Hungary 8 9 17 ２nd 

312 AJAREE TANSUB Thailand 14 14 28 ３rd 

 

WOMEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM

 
285 AGNES SZEIFFERT TEZSLA Hungary 5 5 10 １st 

280 GALSAN GANSARUUL Mongolia 12 10 22 ２nd 

259 PHAM THI PHUONG THAO Vietnam 15 15 30 ３rd 

288 KHANDSUREN DALAIJARGAL Mongolia 19 23 42 ４th 

271 SATHABONGOT SIMMEN Thailand 25 22 47 ５th 

 



WOMEN'S ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE OVER 165 CM

 
279 VIKTORIA BUTTAS Hungary 5 5 10 １st 

283 SUN RUI China 12 14 26 ２nd 

273 ZANDRAI ARIUNAA Mongolia 15 16 31 ３rd 

284 BRIGITA JANKO CSADER Slovkia 18 14 32 ４th 

286 ISABEL HERRERA Brazil 25 25 50 ５th 

 

WOMEN'S LADIES ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE 30-40 YRS

 
279 VIKTORIA BUTTAS Hungary 6 6 12 １st 

280 GALSAN GANSARUUL Mongolia 13 9 22 ２nd 

283 SUN RUI China 14 20 34 ３rd 

259 PHAM THI PHUONG THAO Vietnam 21 18 39 ４th 

271 SATHABONGOT SIMMEN Thailand 22 23 45 ５th 

 



WOMEN'S LADIES ATHLETIC PHYSIQUE OVER 40YRS

 
285 AGNES SZEIFFERT TEZSLA Hungary 5 5 10 １st 

273 ZANDRAI ARIUNAA Mongolia 12 13 25 ２nd 

284 BRIGITA JANKO CSADER Slovkia 14 14 28 ３rd 

286 ISABEL HERRERA Brazil 19 22 41 ４th 

288 KHANDSUREN DALAIJARGAL Mongolia 25 21 46 ５th 

 

WOMEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM

 
290 WONG KA YUK China Hong Kong 10 10 20 １st 

293 CHANJIRA JAMDEE Thailand 11 12 23 ２nd 

257 AGNES NAGY Hungary 14 11 25 ３rd 

307 BATBILEG ADIYAKHUU Mongolia 18 22 40 ４th 

294 LILLA TAMAS Hungary 24 19 43 ５th 

306 PHILOMENA DEXCLYN ANAK SIAR Malaysia 29   29 ６th 



 

WOMEN'S SPORTS PHYSIQUE OVER 165 CM

 
300 NARANCHIMEG ANUUJIN Mongolia 7 8 15 １st 

301 KONSTANCIA MARKUS Hungary 10 8 18 ２nd 

313 NGUYEN THI KIM COUNG Vietnam 15 16 31 ３rd 

305 SARA PETHE Hungary 16 17 33 ４th 

312 AJAREE TANSUB Thailand 25 25 50 ５th 

 

WOMEN'S LADIES SPORTS PHYSIQUE AGE 30YRS AND ABOVE

 
293 CHANJIRA JAMDEE Thailand 9 10 19 １st 

257 AGNES NAGY Hungary 10 11 21 ２nd 

305 SARA PETHE Hungary 13 10 23 ３rd 

307 BATBILEG ADIYAKHUU Mongolia 18 19 37 ４th 

306 PHILOMENA DEXCLYN ANAK SIAR Malaysia 25 25 50 ５th 

 



WOMEN'S JUNIOR MODEL PHYSIQUE AGE NOT OVER 21YRS

 
332 LUCA KATAI Hungary 7 8 15 １st 

335 ANGELLINA OSIPYAN Uzbekistan 8 8 16 ２nd 

336 ZHENG ZHUOMAN China 17 18 35 ３rd 

333 ERA MOORE India 19 18 37 ４th 

251 SIRINDA PANSATA Thailand 26 24 50 ５th 

250 THAE SU Myanmar 27   27 ６th 

 

WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 155 CM

 
260 DAMCHAA ENKHBILEG Mongolia 9 9 18 １st 

339 CHADATHIP CHANTARAT Thailand 11 8 19 ２nd 

336 ZHENG ZHUOMAN China 16 17 33 ３rd 

338 KANOKLAK CHAISURIYADECHA Thailand 18 17 35 ４th 

374 BATAAKHUU SOLONGO Mongolia 21 22 43 ５th 

250 THAE SU Myanmar 30   30 ６th 

 



WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 160 CM

 
365 MA SIN YI China Hong Kong 6 7 13 １st 

332 LUCA KATAI Hungary 9 8 17 ２nd 

340 TO SUET YAN China Hong Kong 19 16 35 ３rd 

344 OLENA HUMENIUK Ukraine 21 20 41 ４th 

377 ACHIRAYA PANGSAEN Thailand 22 23 45 ５th 

258 SIRIPORN SORNCHUAY Thailand 24   24 ６th 

333 ERA MOORE India 33   33 ７th 

373 ZANDANSUREN OYUN-UNDRAKH Mongolia 39   39 ８th 

 

WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 165 CM

 
352 RUSHANA MAKSUMOVA Uzbekistan 6 6 12 １st 

351 FARAH BEE ISMAIL DAWOOD Singapore 10 11 21 ２nd 

368 AYE THANDAR KHAING Myanmar 17 17 34 ３rd 

369 LIU WEI China 18 17 35 ４th 

353 NOR DE DE MOHAMED YUSOFF Singapore 25 25 50 ５th 

 



WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

 
357 YELENA BEKIROVA Uzbekistan 5 5 10 １st 

349 NATALEE SUKKHO Thailand 12 11 23 ２nd 

356 LIDIA ANNA TOTH Hungary 13 14 27 ３rd 

 

WOMEN'S MODEL PHYSIQUE OVER 170 CM

 
360 ILONA VOLIANSKA Ukraine 6 5 11 １st 

359 GULJAKHON TURDIKULOVA Uzbekistan 14 10 24 ２nd 

370 SAYAKA KATO Japan 15 20 35 ３rd 

362 YEKATERINA YERYOMENKOVA Kazakhstan 16 20 36 ４th 

361 YANINEE KORPARAPIROM Thailand 21 19 40 ５th 

335 ANGELLINA OSIPYAN Uzbekistan 27   27 ６th 

366 DESOLIER VAIIHERE Tahiti 33   33 ７th 

 



WOMEN'S LADIES MODEL PHYSIQUE 30-40 YRS

 
352 RUSHANA MAKSUMOVA Uzbekistan 7 7 14 １st 

361 YANINEE KORPARAPIROM Thailand 15 8 23 ２nd 

351 FARAH BEE ISMAIL DAWOOD Singapore 18 15 33 ３rd 

368 AYE THANDAR KHAING Myanmar 19 24 43 ４th 

366 DESOLIER VAIHERE Tahiti 24 21 45 ５th 

338 KANOKLAK CHAISURIYADECHA Thailand 34   34 ６th 

260 DAMCHAA ENKHBILEG Mongolia 36   36 ７th 

365 MA SIN YI China Hong Kong 39   39 ８th 

370 SAYAKA KATO Japan 41   41 ９th 

369 LIU WEI China 47   47 10th 

258 SIRIPORN SORNCHUAY Thailand 48   48 11th 

 

WOMEN'S LADIES MODEL PHYSIQUE OVER 40YRS

 
376 OLGA KOMPANIIETS Ukraine 9 5 14 １st 

377 ACHIRAYA PANGSAEN Thailand 13 10 23 ２nd 

373 ZANDANSUREN OYUN-UNDRAKH Mongolia 16 18 34 ３rd 

353 NOR DE DE MOHAMED YUSOFF Singapore 17 19 36 ４th 

375 MADDESS YIN KEI MARGIE China Hong Kong 20 19 39 ５th 

374 BATAAKHUU SOLONGO Mongolia 30   30 ６th 



 

MIXED PAIRS

 

381 
TRAN HOANG DUY PHUC Vietnam 

 
7 5 12 １st 

PHAM THI PHUONG THAO 

380 
DAMRONGSAK SOYSRI  Thailand 

 
9 15 24 ２nd 

AJAREE TANSUB 

378 
LAM THAI DOUNG Vietnam 

 
13 12 25 ３rd 

TON HOANG KHANH LAN 

382 
WANCHAI KANJANAPIMINE Thailand 

 
20 19 39 ４th 

SIRIPORN SORNCHUAY 

379 
CHOI KAI YUN 

China Hong Kong 25 24 49 ５th 
TO SUET YAN 

 

WOMEN'S TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

 

1ST Hungary 585 

2ND Thailand 325 

3RD Vietnam 300 

 



MEN'S TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

 

1ST Thailand 1025 

2ND India 735 

3RD Vietnam 190 

 

MOST IMPROVED BODY BUILDER

 

1 GAURAV BHANDARI INDIA 

 



MR.UNIVERSE 2019 (OVERALL CHAMPION)

 

89 KONGARAMPILLY  NATESAN CHITHARESH India 

 

   


